
DSS ALPHA studio stand

AROBEweight

The drawing is the property of FOBA AG, CH-8907 Wettswil.
Lifting force  ~11 kg
Loss of vertical freedom of movement 0 mm

~200 kg

1023

24
26

~
 (
 h

ig
he

st
 p

os
iti
on

 )26
87

~

685 376

1194~

10
38

~

120

108SW

1100

52
7

~
 (
lo
we

st
 p

os
iti
on

)

R646
~

10
0

SW
72

3/8-16 
UNC - 2

A

45
1


